
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
51 
4 

28 
84 
41 
39 
15 
77 

177 
56 
6 

146 
12 
17 
32 

Class 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

PRO 

E 

Name 
Eric Granado 
Alex Barros 
Pedro Sampaio 
Diego Pierluigi 
Maximiliano Gerardo 
Marco Solorza 
Wesley Gutierrez 
Luciano Pokemon 
Marcelo Skaf 
Julio Fortunato 
Jeferson Friche 
Rodrigo Dazzi 
Davi Costa 
Danilo Lewis 
Leandro Esposito 

Laps 
15 
7 

11 
13 
14 
6 
7 
4 

11 
11 
9 

12 
6 
4 
5 

Best Tm 
1:35.501 
1:37.295 
1:37.411 
1:37.803 
1:38.289 
1:39.062 
1:40.635 
1:41.769 
1:41.926 
1:42.409 
1:42.699 
1:42.781 
1:42.811 
1:43.007 
1:43.347 

Diff 

1.794 
1.910 
2.302 
2.788 
3.561 
5.134 
6.268 
6.425 
6.908 
7.198 
7.280 
7.310 
7.506 
7.846 

Gap 

1.794 
0.116 
0.392 
0.486 
0.773 
1.573 
1.134 
0.157 
0.483 
0.290 
0.082 
0.030 
0.196 
0.340 

In Lap 
3 
3 
3 

10 
13 
6 
6 
3 
9 

10 
9 

11 
1 
3 
4 

MOTO 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Yamaha YZF-R1 

Equipe 
Honda Racing Brasil 

Alex Barros Racing 

Honda Racing Brasil 

Alex Barros Racing 

Kawasaki Racing Team 

Motonil Motors / UsatecBSB 

PMK RACING 

Racer X Malibu Team Racing 

Sport Plus Racing 

HG Motos Racing / Sky Comp 

Ello Racing 

JC Racing Team  

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

PRT - Pitico Race Team  

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 22/06/2018 09:59:50 
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    3a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2018 
 SuperBike 

1o TREINO LIVRE - SBK 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 9:29:57 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

22/06/2018 09:29 
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